

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE: W.P.No.35927 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
2.	06.01.2026	<u>TRR, J</u> At request of the learned Government Pleader, for securing instructions, list the matter on 19.01.2026 in motion list along with W.P.No.11372 of 2025. If the matter is not listed for any reason, learned counsel for petitioners is at liberty to move a lunch motion. <u>TRR,J</u> KBN	

--	--	--	--